
Arickaree/Woodlin Volleyball

Schedule 2021
Thu., Mar. 25 Briggsdale @ Arickaree 4:00 pm JH, JV, V

Sat., Mar. 27 @ Liberty-Stratton (Stratton) 2:00 pm JH, JV, V

Tue., Mar. 30 @ Bethune 4:00 pm JH & V

Sat., Apr. 3 Flagler @ Woodlin 1:00 pm JH, JV, V

Tue., Apr. 6 Akron @ Arickaree 4:00 pm JH only

Thu., Apr. 8 @ Weldon Valley 4:00 pm JH, JV, V

Fri., April. 9 @ Hi-Plains 4:00 pm JH & V

Sat., Apr. 10 Idalia @ Arickaree 1:00 pm JH, JV, V

Tue., Apr. 13 Otis @ Arickaree 4:00 pm JH, JV, V

Thu., Apr. 15 @ Akron 4:00 pm JV & V

Sat., Apr. 17 @ Fleming 2:00 pm JH & V

Tue., Apr. 20 Lone Star @ Arickaree 4:00 pm JH, JV, V

Thu., Apr. 22 Wray @ Woodlin 4:00 pm JV, V

Sat., Apr. 24 @ Cheyenne Wells 1:00 pm JH, JV, V

Mon. April 26 JH Tournament @ Otis 9:00 am JH

*Arickaree/Woodlin Home Games

***REMINDER: with current Covid-19 protocols, attendance is limited depending on the county where the
game is held. For home games, each player may have 4 spectators. ALL spectators will be required to wear a
mask for the duration of the event. We ask that if you do not have a child playing in the game currently
happening, you clear the gym to make space for parents with kids actively playing.***

We will notify parents of school procedures for away games as soon as possible before each event.

Updated March 31st



Arickaree / Woodlin Track and Field Schedule 2021

Sat. 5/8 Fort Morgan Invitational Fort Morgan, CO

Mon. 5/10 League Meet (JH & HS) Akron, CO

Fri. 5/14 TBD TBD

Fri. 5/21 Hi-Plains (JH) Seibert, CO

Sat. 5/22 Warren Mitchell Invitational Limon, CO

Sat. 5/29 Brush Beetdigger Invitational Brush, CO

Sat, 6/5 Kiowa Klassic Elbert, CO

Sat. 6/12 Wiggins Invitational Wiggins, CO

Sat. 6/19 1A Invitational Track Meet Limon, CO

This schedule is subject to change. Updated 4/7/21


